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PLAN FOR PROPOSED
HIGHWAY EROSION CONTROL

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES

CONSTRUCTION.

GRUBBING PHASE OF

FOR CLEARING AND

EROSION CONTROL PLANS

THIS PROJECT CONTAINS

Temporary Silt Ditch

Temporary Silt Fence

Silt Basin Type B

Stilling Basin
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Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type-B
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Temporary Berms and Slope Drains 

Rock Inlet Sediment Trap:

1630.03
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1635.01
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Temporary Silt Fence

Roadway Standard Drawings

 

The following roadway english standards as appear in "Roadway Standard Drawings"- Roadway Design

revison thereto are applicable to this project and by reference hereby are considered a part of

these plans.

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type A
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1606.01 Special Sediment Control Fence
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1635.02 Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type B

1604.01 Railroad Erosion Control Detail

1607.01 Gravel Construction Entrance

Skimmer Basin

   

Tiered Skimmer Basin

Infiltration Basin

Special Stilling Basin1630.06

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type-A with
Matting and Polyacrylamide (PAM)

Wattle/Coir Fiber Wattle

Wattle/Coir Fiber Wattle
with Polyacrylamide (PAM)
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Unit - N. C. Department of Transportation - Raleigh, N. C., dated January 2012 and the latest
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1630.04 Stilling Basin
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SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B

B

B

2/3 CHANNEL

STRUCTURAL STONE

SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

12"

MATTING

EXCELSIOR

MATTING

EXCELSIOR

CLASS B STONE

PAM

INSET A

See Inset A

  USE EXCELSIOR FOR MATTING MATERIAL AND ANCHOR

MATTING SECTION AT TOP AND BOTTOM WITH CLASS B STONE.

TO TOP OF MATTING SECTION AND AFTER EVERY RAINFALL

EVENT THAT EQUALS OR EXCEEDS 0.50 INCHES.

MATTING

EXCELSIOR
CLASS B STONE
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ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.
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NOT TO SCALE

TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECK TYPE ’A’ WITH 

EXCELSIOR MATTING AND POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

TO BE APPLIED TO EACH ROCK SILT CHECK.

MATERIAL, AND ANALYZE FOR APPROPRIATE PAM FLOCCULANT

A SOIL SAMPLE FROM PROJECT LOCATION, AND FROM OFFSITE

  PRIOR TO POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) APPLICATION, OBTAIN

  INITIALLY APPLY 4 OUNCES OF POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

(4 OZ.)

H = 2’ MIN

1’ MIN

1’ MIN

ACCORDANCE WITH ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWING NO. 1633.01.

  INSTALL TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECK TYPE A IN

NOTES:
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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

B-5397

SITE DESCRIPTION

SOIL STABILIZATION TIMEFRAMES

STABILIZATION TIME

7 DAYS

TIMEFRAME EXCEPTIONS

PERIMETER DIKES, SWALES, DITCHES AND SLOPES

HIGH QUALITY WATER (HQW) ZONES 7 DAYS NONE

SLOPES STEEPER THAN 3:1 7 DAYS
IF SLOPES ARE 10’ OR LESS IN LENGTH AND ARE

NOT STEEPER THAN 2:1, 14 DAYS ARE ALLOWED.

NONE

SLOPES 3:1  OR FLATTER 14 DAYS

14 DAYS

7 DAYS FOR SLOPES GREATER THAN 50’ IN

LENGTH.

ALL OTHER AREAS WITH SLOPES FLATTER THAN 4:1 NONE, EXCEPT FOR PERIMETERS AND HQW ZONES.

EC-3
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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.
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CONSTRUCTION SHEET 04

EROSION CONTROL FOR

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

NOTE:

     PLACE TEMPORARY ROCK SEDIMENT DAMS TYPE - B

     DRAINAGE OUTLETS.

     AND TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECKS TYPE - A AT

     INSTALLED DURING CLEARING AND GRUBBING PHASE.

     PERIMETER EROSION CONTROL MEASURES SHALL BE

NOTE:

      ENGINEER.

      NEED TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE

      ADDITIONAL EROSION CONTROL DEVICES MAY

      REQUIRE PRIOR APPROVAL BY ENGINEER.

NOTES:   ANY DEVIATION FROM OPTIONS GIVEN WILL
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STA. 12+25 TO 13+00 -L- RT
ELIMINATE CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL #1
W/ CL B RIP RAP
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SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

FROM STA. 14+25 TO STA. 14+95 -L- LT

Slope

Fill

DETAIL #1

B=2.0 Ft.

Max. d=1.5 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Type of Liner= Class B Rip-Rap

Ground

Natural

Geotextile

2:
12:1

D

( Not to Scale)

STANDARD BASE DITCH

B

d

FROM STA. 14+95 TO STA. 15+20 -L- LT

DETAIL #2

B=2.0 Ft.

Max. d=1.5 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

*When B is < 6.0’

Type of Liner= Class B Rip-Rap

Geotextile

SEE DETAIL #3
RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT

SEE DETAIL #2
W/ CL B RIP RAP

STD 2’ BASE DITCH

TO BEGIN APP SLAB
STA. 14+30 -L- RT
SHOULDER BERM GUTTER

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL ’V’ DITCH
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d
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FROM STA. 17+15 TO STA. 17+50 -L- LT

DETAIL #4

Max. d=1.5 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Type of Liner= Class B Rip-Rap

Slope
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EST 10 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 3 TONS

CLASS B RIP RAP
DAYLIGHT DITCH

SEE DETAIL #4
W/ CL B RIP RAP

SPEC. LAT. V DITCH

( Not to Scale)

RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT

FROM STA. 15+20 TO STA. 15+40 -L- LT

DETAIL #3

Grade

Ditch
2’

GEOTEXTILE

              Geotextile= 35 sy
Type of Liner= 32 TONS,CL ’I’ Rip-Rap

10’min.

1.0’min.

401

402

15" W/ELBOWS

EST 5 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST 1 TON

CL B RIP RAP

DRAIN

GRADE TO

TO BE REMOVED
EXISTING BRIDGE

TO TOP OF BERM
CLASS II RIP RAP

TO TOP OF BERM
CLASS II RIP RAP

EXCAVATE

EXCAVATE

NSFG
TB 2GI

SEE DETAIL #5

DECK DRAIN DISSIPATOR PADS

FROM STA. 15+50 TO STA. 15+81 -L- RT
FROM STA. 14+93 TO STA. 15+14 -L- RT

DETAIL #5

GEOTEXTILE

GROUND

1.0
’

L

PLAN VIEW

PROFILE VIEW

4
.0
’

DECK DRAIN DISSIPATOR PAD

*NOTE: CENTER PAD DIRECTLY BELOW DECK DRAINS

              Geotextile= 54 sy
Type of Liner= 11 TONS  CL B Rip-Rap
L= 21’ and 31’

PAD
DISSIPATOR

( Not to Scale)
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 EC-05/CONST.04 

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

B-5397

CONSTRUCTION SHEET 04

EROSION CONTROL FOR

FINAL GRADE

D

Sta. 12+25 to Sta. 14+25 -L- LT

PROPOSED DITCH LINE.

EROSION CONTROL IN THE

INSTALL MATTING FOR 

Sta. 17+50 to Sta. 19+25 -L- Lt

PROPOSED DITCH LINE.

EROSION CONTROL IN THE

INSTALL MATTING FOR 
D

 Sta. 15+94 to Sta. 17+50 -L- Lt

on Slope as Work Allows.

Place Matting for Erosion Control

D

 Sta. 12+25 to Sta. 14+85 -L- Rt

on Slope as Work Allows.

Place Matting for Erosion Control

D

 Sta. 15+85 to Sta. 19+25 -L- Rt

on Slope as Work Allows.

Place Matting for Erosion Control

D

      ENGINEER.

      NEED TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE

      ADDITIONAL EROSION CONTROL DEVICES MAY

      REQUIRE PRIOR APPROVAL BY ENGINEER.

NOTES:   ANY DEVIATION FROM OPTIONS GIVEN WILL

0
2

0
2

0
1

0
2

0
0

0
2

0
2 0

2

0
1

0
2

0
3

0
4

GRAU 350 TYPE III TYPE III

TYPE III
TYPE III

GRAU 350

GRAU 350GRAU 350

0
2

0
2

10
+
0
0

15
+
0
0

2
0
+
0
0

+
7
5

20’

(TYP.)

20’

(TYP.)

+
4
0

0
4

2 1

3

4

v

v

v

v

v

v

S

30" HDPE

18
" R

C
P

DI
30" HDPE

8" DI

8
" D

I

8" PVC

8" PVC

8" DI

8
" D

I

8" DI

22’ BST

22’ BST

T

T

T

RIP
-R

AP

RIP
-R

AP

H
W

3
8
’ 

W
D

14
’ B

S
T
 

D
R

2
2
’ 
B
S
T 8
" 

D
I

S
T

A
T
IO

N

S
S
 

P
U

M
P

COLUMNS

BRICK

COLUMNS

BRICK

13
’ 
C

O
N

C
 

D
R

18
’ 
B
S

T GRAVEL T PEDS

FIBER

11’ B
S

T
 

D
R

DUKE 
POWER 

COMPANY 
EXIS

TIN
G 

R/
W

DUKE 
POWER 

COMPANY 
EXIS

TIN
G 

R/
W

DUKE 
POWER 

COMPANY 
EXIS

TIN
G 

R/
W

DUKE 
POWER 

COMPANY 
EXIS

TIN
G 

R/
W

SECONDARY GROWTH

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

SECONDARY GROWTH

SECONDARY GROWTH

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

W
H
IS

P
E

R
IN

G
 
P
IN

E
S
 

D
R
.

BETHANY CHURCH ROAD  SR 2213

1-1/2 SBKD

F
L
O

Y
D
S
 

C
R

E
E

K

F
L
O

Y
D
S
 

C
R

E
E

K

T

T

T

T

T

12"DIP

6
"D
IP

12"DIP

4"DIP

4
"D
IP

4"DIP

(DATUR)

-EL-
-
E

Y
-

H
W

3
8
’ 

W
D

6’ CONC HW

BLOCK WALL

18" DRY STACK

72" CONC DITCH

3
4
.0

0
’

6
0
.0

0
’

4
5
.0

0
’

W
/
 
3
S

B
W

7
2
" C

H
L

GRAVEL

G
R

A
V
E

L

 
 
 

N
A

D
 
8
3

N
C
 

G
R
I
D

4
5
.0

0
’

6
0
.0

0
’

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

3
8
.0

0
’

60.00’

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

WE
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

7’ CONC HW

TO US 221

12"DIP

S
R
 
2
2
9
5
 
 
 

H
O
L
L
Y
 
H
IL

L
S
 

D
R
.

(P
R
IV

A
T
E
)

W/LT

CONC

G

S

C
O

N
C

G
A

Z
E

B
O

POOL

2SFD

C
O

N
C

3
8
.0

0
’

3
8
.0

0
’

4
0
.0

0
’

3
8
.0

0
’

1
2

3

4

5

6

TO US 74A
+9

2.
19

44
.18
’

+
0
2
.4

9

19
.7

1’

+
4
1.
5
4

2
2
.2

5
’ +54.22

20.70’

19.23’

68.25

+65.28
42.02’

STA. 12+25 TO 13+00 -L- RT
ELIMINATE CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL #1
W/ CL B RIP RAP

SPEC. LAT 2’ BASE DITCH

d

2:1

B

D

( Not to Scale)

Fla
tte
r4:1

 o
r

SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

FROM STA. 14+25 TO STA. 14+95 -L- LT

Slope

Fill

DETAIL #1

B=2.0 Ft.

Max. d=1.5 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Type of Liner= Class B Rip-Rap

Ground

Natural

Geotextile

2:
12:1

D

( Not to Scale)

STANDARD BASE DITCH

B

d

FROM STA. 14+95 TO STA. 15+20 -L- LT

DETAIL #2

B=2.0 Ft.

Max. d=1.5 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

*When B is < 6.0’

Type of Liner= Class B Rip-Rap

Geotextile

SEE DETAIL #3
RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT

SEE DETAIL #2
W/ CL B RIP RAP

STD 2’ BASE DITCH

TO BEGIN APP SLAB
STA. 14+30 -L- RT
SHOULDER BERM GUTTER

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL ’V’ DITCH

D
d

2:1

FROM STA. 17+15 TO STA. 17+50 -L- LT

DETAIL #4

Max. d=1.5 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Type of Liner= Class B Rip-Rap

Slope

Fill

Fla
tte
r4:

1 o
r

Ground

Natural

Geotextile

EST 10 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 3 TONS

CLASS B RIP RAP
DAYLIGHT DITCH

SEE DETAIL #4
W/ CL B RIP RAP

SPEC. LAT. V DITCH

( Not to Scale)

RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT

FROM STA. 15+20 TO STA. 15+40 -L- LT

DETAIL #3

Grade

Ditch
2’

GEOTEXTILE

              Geotextile= 35 sy
Type of Liner= 32 TONS,CL ’I’ Rip-Rap

10’min.

1.0’min.

401

402

15" W/ELBOWS

EST 5 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST 1 TON

CL B RIP RAP

DRAIN

GRADE TO

TO BE REMOVED
EXISTING BRIDGE

TO TOP OF BERM
CLASS II RIP RAP

TO TOP OF BERM
CLASS II RIP RAP

EXCAVATE

EXCAVATE

NSFG
TB 2GI

SEE DETAIL #5

DECK DRAIN DISSIPATOR PADS

FROM STA. 15+50 TO STA. 15+81 -L- RT
FROM STA. 14+93 TO STA. 15+14 -L- RT

DETAIL #5

GEOTEXTILE

GROUND

1.0
’

L

PLAN VIEW

PROFILE VIEW

4
.0
’

DECK DRAIN DISSIPATOR PAD

*NOTE: CENTER PAD DIRECTLY BELOW DECK DRAINS

              Geotextile= 54 sy
Type of Liner= 11 TONS  CL B Rip-Rap
L= 21’ and 31’

PAD
DISSIPATOR

( Not to Scale)
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